

GRAVITY RESEARCH FOUNDATION PO BOX 81389 WELLESLEY HILLS MA 02481-0004 USA

Roger W. Babson FOUNDER George M. Rideout, Jr. President

May 12, 2004

Bear Dr. Wiatos,

The Trustees have asked me to let you know that the judges have selected your essay to receive honorable mention this year. Congratulations on your good work.

We trust that your interest will continue and that you will consider entering the *competition again at a future date.*

Sincerely yours,

George M. Rideout, Jr.

George M. Rideout, . President

Geruge M. Ridmust, J., President

pprousp kome.